The Selectivity Company
Versatile
UHPLC columns
YMC-Triart
Universal
YMC-Triart
for acidic, basic and

E-Mail: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
22
Ordering information
Phase
Column
ID
(mm)
Column length (mm) Guard cartridges*
with 5 mm length
(pack of 3)20 30 50 75 100 150
C18
2.0 TA12SP9-0202PT TA12SP9-0302PT TA12SP9-0502PT TA12SP9-L502PT TA12SP9-1002PT TA12SP9-1502PT TA12SP9-E5Q1CC
3.0 — — TA12SP9-0503PT TA12SP9-L503PT TA12SP9-1003PT TA12SP9-1503PT TA12SP9-E503CC
C18
ExRS
2.1 TAR08SP9-02Q1PT TAR08SP9-H3Q1PT TAR08SP9-05Q1PT TAR08SP9-L5Q1PT TAR08SP9-10Q1PT TAR08SP9-15Q1PT TAR08SP9-E5Q1CC
3.0 — — TAR08SP9-0503PT TAR08SP9-L503PT TAR08SP9-1003PT TAR08SP9-1503PT TAR08SP9-E503CC